http://www.philacrosstown.org/

Philadelphia Crosstown Coalition Delegate Meeting

Monday, January 27, 2025
6:30 pm — 8:15 pm (6:00 pm Meet & Greet)

Location:

Agenda

6:30 pm:

234 Street Armory
22 S. 23" Street
Philadelphia, PA 19103

Call to Order

e Thank Dennis Boylan (LSNA Board Member, Former LSNA President & Honorary
Captain 1st Troop Philadelphia City Calvary)
e Quorum Report

6:35 pm:

Speakers

e Andrew McGinley, Vice President of External Affairs, Committee of 70

o Philadelphia Sheriff’s Office
o Committee of 70 Democracy Agenda

e Councilmember Mark Squilla

7:45 pm:
7:50 pm:
7:55 pm:
8:05 pm:
8:15 pm:

o Councilmanic Update

Approval of November 25, 2024 Meeting Minutes
Consent Agenda

Sherriff’s Office Motion Vote

Old Business & New Business

Adjournment



